## 🕄 Butts County Historical Society 🎉

Invites you to our monthly meeting where the program will be the history of Indian Springs State Park

and



DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

by

## Adrianna Basterash

Assistant Park Manager Indian Springs State Park

Aug 22, 2024 6:00PM Group Shelter Indian Springs State Park

Bonus! The State Park Museum will be open for Historical Society from 5–6pm! Refreshments will be served!

## Questions? 770-775-5350

Meetings are 4<sup>th</sup> Thursday of the month! Join us! (Note: no meeting in July & change in location for Aug only)

> For more information, visit us on <u>www.ButtsCountyHistoricalSocietyInc.org</u> Facebook/Butts County Historical Society